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Observations were drawn from Lady Elliot Island {station 039059}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.49NNE7326.31010.613S9424.018:2530ESE0.626.623.8Th1
1012.524ESE7725.61013.224E7625.012:1639ESE8.627.522.9Fr2
1013.017E7027.01015.022ESE7327.309:3837ESE0.428.924.5Sa3
1012.119ESE6626.91013.919ESE6627.819:1137E029.224.5Su4
1010.611ESE6127.41012.017ESE6926.307:3224E028.924.1Mo5
1011.730SE6328.81012.722ESE6828.121:0044SE030.324.6Tu6
1013.835SE7427.81015.331SE7127.916:3256ESE029.425.2We7
1014.033ESE6628.11015.439ESE7527.104:4054ESE4.029.123.5Th8
1011.731ESE7228.21014.231E7027.205:1356ESE3.628.922.4Fr9
1009.326E8527.91011.528E8927.605:4846ENE5.829.322.5Sa10
1007.431E9127.91009.422E9027.822:3546SE0.429.126.2Su11
1005.620ESE8728.91007.431ESE9427.503:0352ESE3.630.125.9Mo12
1004.615ESE9726.81006.420SE9428.019:0050SE4.428.725.5Tu13
1006.128SE8228.01007.524SE8427.420:4444SE7.429.125.7We14
1003.920SSE9226.61006.922S8027.214:2744SSE0.228.725.4Th15
1001.322SE8429.71002.622SE9726.803:3043S1.230.525.0Fr16
1001.317ESE7930.51003.213SE8630.316:5537NE031.126.2Sa17
1001.730SE8229.61003.719SE8828.419:5252ESE031.426.5Su18

1004.535SSE7627.8025.7Mo19
Statistics for the first 19 days of January 2026

1008.3237727.91009.8238127.329.324.7Mean
1001.39NNE6125.61002.613#6624.026.622.4Lowest
1014.035SE9730.51015.439ESE9730.356ESE8.631.426.5Highest

40.2Total
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